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Contact sheet

E-Trade Team
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From new e-trade business enquiries and account discussions through to mid-term adjustments and renewals, our established team of responsive underwriting experts are your key contacts for underwriting referrals, general e-trade support and enquiries.

Management Team


Head of Digital Trading

Martin Parker 0161 817 4629 Martin.Parker@hsbeil.com

E-Trade Team Leader

Wendy Hesketh

0161 817 2152

Wendy.Hesketh@hsbeil.com

Customer Trading Hub Manager Rob Dixon

0161 817 2055 Rob.Dixon@hsbeil.com


Why choose HSB?

· Leading specialist provider

of engineering and technology insurance and inspection services in the UK and Ireland

· UK and Ireland-based arm

of HSB Group, the equipment breakdown insurance and inspection market leader since 1866

· Financially strong and stable

– rated A++ (Superior) by A.M. Best Company

· A member of the Institute of Customer Service, demonstrating our commitment to continually improving customer service performance and professionalism



Customer Trading Hub


Group contact


	etrade@hsbeil.com
	0161 817 2162 (UK)
	1800 200 149 (Ireland)

	Direct contacts
	
	
	

	E-Trade Underwriters
	
	
	

	Rachel Birkett
	Rachel.Birkett@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 2023

	Atish Boolauky
	Atish.Boolauky@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 2153

	Caroline Griffiths  Davies
	Caroline.Griffiths-Davies@hsbeil.com
	0161 817 2096

	Andrew McGovern
	Andrew.McGovern@hsbeil.com
	0161 817 2037

	Harriet Mills
	Harriet.Mills@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 2061

	Jen Newman
	Jen.Newman@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 2065

	Mathew Payne
	Mathew.Payne@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 4619

	Chloe Phillips*
	Chloe.Phillips@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 2034

	Louise Tonkin
	Louise.Tonkin@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 4719

	Katy Waddell
	Katy.Waddell@hsbeil.com
	
	0161 817 2165

	*On maternity leave
	
	
	


What e-trade products do we offer?

Available via HSB Fast Track or Acturis, we provide innovative engineering and technology insurance and inspection solutions to meet the needs of many types of businesses (product links below):

· HSB Annual Construction: annual cover for construction, buildings and civil engineering projects
· HSB Project Construction: project cover for construction, buildings and civil engineering projects
· HSB Contractors’ Plant: cover for owned and hired-in plant, and employees’ tools
· HSB Computer Insurance: cover for computer hardware; data losses; increased costs and virus, hacking and denial of service
· HSB Cyber Insurance: an add-on computer system, data and cyber risks insurance product all in one; providing comprehensive cover for SMEs
· HSB Inspection Services: Helping customers to maintain workplace equipment safety, optimise the efficiency of plant and equipment, and comply with applicable health and safety legislation
· HSB Machinery and Technology Combined: An equipment breakdown insurance policy and inspection service all in one
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